
$6,500

1060 BRICKELL AVE, MIAMI, FL, 33131
https://ritterproperties.com

Luxurious 3BR/3BA Lower Penthouse on 43rd floor at 1060 Brickell
Condominium. Stunning city & bay views. Corner unit with open
layout, chef’s kitchen, en-suite baths. Enjoy stunning west and
south-facing views of the city and sunsets through floor-to-ceiling
windows. Prime Brickell location, top-notch amenities. Walk to
shops, dining, and entertainment. Live the Miami dream! Easy […]

• 3 beds
• 3 baths

• Residential Lease

• Condominium

• Active

• 1867 sq ft



Basics
Date added: Added 5 days ago Category: Condominium

Type: Residential Lease Status: Active

Bedrooms: 3 beds Bathrooms: 3 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Area: 1867 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 0 sq ft SubdivisionName: 1060 BRICKELL CONDO

ListOfficeName: BHHS EWM Realty GarageSpaces: 2

View: Ocean, Other, Water UnitNumber: 4307

ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS® EntryLevel: 43

MLS ID: A11749061

Building Details
Cooling features: Other Year built: 2008

ArchitecturalStyle: High Rise, Other NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: 1060 BRICKELL CONDO Exterior material: CBS Construction, Other

Heating: Other Parking: 2 Spaces, Valet

Amenities & Features
Features: Closet Cabinetry Security Features: Fire Alarm, Key Card

Entry, Lobby Attended, Key/Card Entry
Parking

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer,
Microwave, Other Equipment/Appliances,
Refrigerator, Self Cleaning Oven

ExteriorFeatures: Open Balcony

PoolFeatures: In Ground Waterfront available: No

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: No

CoolingYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

FireplaceYN: No


